Mistrzostwa Sekcji w Middle'u

sob. 27.06.2020 13:23

Split time results OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 1
Pl tno Name Time
M16 (12) 58km Om 19C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
1 Marcin Biederman 43:50 1(57) 2(56) 3(55) 4(53) 5(65) 6(66) 7(60) 8(62) #(51) 9(61) 10(62) #(52) 11(61) 12(45)
1:38 3:02 4:51 7:10 14:33 18:58 20:16 22:21 23:46 25:43 28:18 29:26 30:49 33:10
1:38 1:24 1:49 2:19 7:23 4:25 1:18 2:05 1:25 1:57 2:35 1:08 1:23 2:21
13(46) 14(59) 15(47) 16(63) 17(64) Finish
36:11 38:13 39:40 42:15  43:.01 43:50
3:.01 2:02 1:27 2:35 0:46 0:49
2 Michat Garbacik 49:19 1(57) 2(56) 3(55) 4(53) 5(65) 6(66) 7(60) 8(62) #(52) 9(61) 10(62) #(51) 11(61) 12(45)
2:27 4:22 6:16 8:52 16:55 21:22 22:43 24:43 26:04 27:49 30:15 31:36 33:36 36:27
2:27 1:55 1:54 2:36 8:03 4:27 1:21 2:00 1:21 1:45 2:26 1:21 2:00 2:51
13(46) 14(59) 15(47) 16(63) 17(64) Finish
39:37 42:09 43:49 47:41  48:31 49:19
3:10 2:32 1:40 3:52 0:50 0:48
3 Btazej Pudetek 1:02:31 1(57) 2(56) 3(55) 4(53) 5(65) 6(66) 7(60) 8(62) #(51) 9(61) 10(62) #(52) 11(61) 12(45)
2:05 4:58 9:03 12:08 21:50 27:31 29:10 32:03 33:56 36:40  40:26 41:45 43:31  46:49
2:05 2:53 4:05 3:05 9:42 5:41 1:39 2:53 1:53 2:44 3:46 1:19 1:46 3:18
13(46) 14(59) 15(47) 16(63) 17(64) Finish
51:19 54:03 56:11 1:00:07 1:01:34 1:02:31
4:30 2:44 2:08 3:56 1:27 0:57
4 Tomasz Czapla 1:03:22 1(57) 2(56) 3(55) 4(53) 5(65) 6(66) 7(60) 8(62) #(51) 9(61) 10(62) #(52) 11(61) 12(45)
3:48 5:48 9:09 12:05 21:11 26:33 28:12 31:19 33:02 35:48 39:05 40:24 42:32  45:14
3:48 2:00 3:21 2:56 9:06 5:22 1:39 3:.07 1:43 2:46 3:17 1:19 2:08 2:42
13(46) 14(59) 15(47) 16(63) 17(64) Finish
49:25 52:31 58:03 1:01:26 1:02:28 1:03:22
4:11 3:06 5:32 3:23 1:02 0:54
5 Marek Stonski 1:06:04 1(57) 2(56) 3(55) 4(53) 5(65) 6(66) 7(60) 8(62) #(52) 9(61) 10(62) #(51) 11(61) 12(45)
2:54 5:42 8:07 11:08 22:54 29:21 31:25 34:01 35:07 37:05  40:06 42:06 44:51  48:15
2:54 2:48 2:25 3:.01 11:46 6:27 2:04 2:36 1:06 1:58 3:01 2:00 2:45 3:24
13(46) 14(59) 15(47) 16(63) 17(64) Finish
53:25 56:57 1:00:02 1:04:04 1:05:07 1:06:04
5:10 3:32 3:05 4:02 1:03 0:57
6 Pawet Wéjcik 1:20:15 1(57) 2(56) 3(55) 4(53) 5(65) 6(66) 7(60) 8(62) #(52) 9(61) 10(62) #(51) 11(61) 12(45)
2:21 4:20 6:47 10:03 27:26 32:31 34:51 37:15 38:52 41:11  46:08 48:00 51:07 55:45
2:21 1:59 2:27 3:16 17:23 5:05 2:20 2:24 1:37 2:19 4:57 1:52 3:07 4:38
13(46) 14(59) 15(47) 16(63) 17(64) Finish
1:01:27 1:09:05 1:11:36 1:17:34 1:18:59 1:20:15
5:42 7:38 2:31 5:58 1:25 1:16
7 Mateusz Zestawski 1:27:29 1(57) 2(56) 3(55) 4(53) 5(65) 6(66) 7(60) 8(62) #(51) 9(61) 10(62) #(52) 11(61) 12(45)
2:57 10:00 12:23 15:34  26:40 32:22 34:14 37:17 38:54 41:46  46:21 48:24 51:52 54:40
2:57 7:03 2:23 3:11 11:06 5:42 1:52 3:03 1:37 2:52 4:35 2:03 3:28 2:48
13(46) 14(59) 15(47) 16(63) 17(64) Finish
59:22 1:04:51 1:07:11 1:24:58 1:26:24 1:27:29
4:42 5:29 2:20 17:47 1:26 1:05
8 Pawet Wisniewski 1:35:59 1(57) 2(56) 3(55) 4(53) 5(65) 6(66) 7(60) 8(62) #(52) 9(61) 10(62) #(51) 11(61) 12(45)
16:29 18:52 23:39 28:18  42:27 52:26 54:50 57:55 1:00:54 1:03:47 1:07:20 1:09:34 1:12:30 1:15:58
16:29 2:23 4:47 4:39 14:09 9:59 2:24 3:05 2:59 2:53 3:33 2:14 2:56 3:28
13(46) 14(59) 15(47) 16(63) 17(64) Finish
1:21:34 1:25:46 1:28:37 1:32:41 1:34:12 1:35:59
5:36 4:12 2:51 4:04 1:31 1:47
9 Krzysztof Jamrozik  1:39:59 1(57) 2(56) 3(55) 4(53) 5(65) 6(66) 7(60) 8(62) #(52) 9(61) 10(62) #(51) 11(61) 12(45)
3:36 8:09 11:23 17:11 39:29 46:45 50:27 54:23 56:39 59:14 1:03:48 1:06:08 1:09:12 1:14:05
3:36 4:33 3:14 5:48 22:18 7:16 3:42 3:56 2:16 2:35 4:34 2:20 3:04 4:53
13(46) 14(59) 15(47) 16(63) 17(64) Finish
1:21:54 1:28:37 1:31:40 1:37:21 1:38:46 1:39:59
7:49 6:43 3:03 5:41 1:25 1:13
Andrzej Moniak mp 1(57) 2(56) 3(55) 4(53) 5(65) 6(66) 7(60) 8(62) #(51) 9(61) 10(62) 11(61) 12(45) 13(46)
7:27 12:22 - 22:50 35:33 41:06 42:43  45:17 47:10 49:53 53:33 56:26 59:25 1:03:24
7:27 4:55 10:28 12:43 5:33 1:37 2:34 1:53 2:43 3:40 2:53 2:59 3:59
14(59) 15(47) 16(63) 17(64) #(52)  Finish
1:06:39 1:12:02 1:15:32 1:16:42 - 1:17:46
3:15 5:23 3:30 1:10 1:04
Mariusz Skorupa dnf 1(57) 2(56) 3(55) 4(53) 5(65) 6(66) 7(60) 8(62) 9(61) 10(62) 11(61) 12(45) 13(46) 14(59)
3:23 6:02 9:11 12:24  23:19 29:35 31:36 35:02 -m e e e e e
3:23 2:39 3:09 3:13 10:55 6:16 2:01 3:26
15(47) 16(63) 17(64) #(51) #(52)  Finish
----- 39:31 41:10 47:18
4:29 1:39 6:08
Jakub Zestawski dnf 1(57) 2(56) 3(55) 4(53) 5(65) 6(66) 7(60) 8(62) #(51) 9(61) 10(62) #(52) 11(61) 12(45)
5:13 11:22 15:53 22:17 4517 55:25 58:33 1:03:55 1:07:04 1:12:32 1:21:34 1:24:53 1:28:46 -
5:13 6:09 4:31 6:24  23:00 10:08 3:08 5:22 3:09 5:28 9:02 3:19 3:53
13(46) 14(59) 15(47) 16(63) 17(64) Finish *53
------------------------- 1:47:45 22:35
18:59
K16 (13) 45km Om 15C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
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Pl tno Name Time
K16 (13) 45km Om 15C (cont.)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
1 Adrianna Biederma 51:42 1(53) 2(55) 3(56) 4(57) 5(58) 6(59) 7(60) 8(61) #(51) 9(62) 10(61) #(52) 11(62) 12(63)
4:16 9:15 12:10 14:24  20:59 25:31 30:20 33:58 36:48 38:28  41:57 44:06 45:28  49:14
4:16 4:59 2:55 2:14 6:35 4:32 4:49 3:38 2:50 1:40 3:29 2:09 1:22 3:46
13(64) Finish
50:24  51:42
1:10 1:18
2 Magdalena Top6r 53:50 1(53) 2(55) 3(56) 4(57) 5(58) 6(59) 7(60) 8(61) #(51) 9(62) 10(61) #(52) 11(62) 12(63)
3:29 8:51 11:49 14:08 23:04 27:56 33:39 37:32 40:18 42:25 45:20 47:21 48:33 52:00
3:29 5:22 2:58 2:19 8:56 4:52 5:43 3:53 2:46 2:07 2:55 2:01 1:12 3:27
13(64) Finish
52:57 53:50
0:57 0:53
3 Pawet Biederman 54:35 1(53) 2(55) 3(56) 4(57) 5(58) 6(59) 7(60) 8(61) #(52) 9(62) 10(61) #(51) 11(62) 12(63)
4:26 7:53 10:36 13:03 20:51 25:10 33:18 36:01 38:57 40:43  43:55 46:37 48:42 52:11
4:26 3:27 2:43 2:27 7:48 4:19 8:08 2:43 2:56 1:46 3:12 2:42 2:05 3:29
13(64)  Finish
53:47 54:35
1:36 0:48
4 Zofia Stonska 56:33 1(53) 2(55) 3(56) 4(57) 5(58) 6(59) 7(60) 8(61) #(51) 9(62) 10(61) #(52) 11(62) 12(63)
5:05 9:47 12:32 15:24  20:46 25:31 32:22 35:50 39:55 41:52  45:59 48:07 49:38 54:05
5:05 4:42 2:45 2:52 5:22 4:45 6:51 3:28 4:05 1:57 4:07 2:08 1:31 4:27
13(64) Finish
55:31 56:33
1:26 1:02
5 Joanna Grabowska 59:55 1(53) 2(55) 3(56) 4(57) 5(58) 6(59) 7(60) 8(61) #(52) 9(62) 10(61) #(51) 11(62) 12(63)
5:02 9:40 12:51 16:31 23:04 28:48 35:15 40:18 42:35 44:08 47:55 51:36 53:17 56:59
5:02 4:38 3:11 3:40 6:33 5:44 6:27 5:03 2:17 1:33 3:47 3:41 1:41 3:42
13(64) Finish
58:35 59:55
1:36 1:20
6 Maja Lamparska 1:03:52 1(53) 2(55) 3(56) 4(57) 5(58) 6(59) 7(60) 8(61) #(52) 9(62) 10(61) #(51) 11(62) 12(63)
4:29 9:31 12:41 15:42 22:32 27:33 34:16 39:31 42:21 47:04 50:27 53:29 55:16 1:01:26
4:29 5:02 3:10 3:.01 6:50 5:.01 6:43 5:15 2:50 4:43 3:23 3:.02 1:47 6:10
13(64) Finish
1:02:52 1:03:52
1:26 1:00
7 Natalia Kurtycz 1:09:24 1(53) 2(55) 3(56) 4(57) 5(58) 6(59) 7(60) 8(61) #(52) 9(62) 10(61) #(51) 11(62) 12(63)
7:56 13:07 16:06 19:58 26:24 32:34 42:12  45:43 49:26 51:38 57:08 1:00:33 1:02:31 1:06:50
7:56 5:11 2:59 3:52 6:26 6:10 9:38 3:31 3:43 2:12 5:30 3:25 1:58 4:19
13(64)  Finish
1:08:19 1:09:24
1:29 1:05
8 Hanna Putczynska 1:17:53 1(53) 2(55) 3(56) 4(57) 5(58) 6(59) 7(60) 8(61) #(51) 9(62) 10(61) #(52) 11(62) 12(63)
5:54 12:44 15:51 18:52 25:47 33:10 44:54  49:52 54:44 57:22 1:03:00 1:05:56 1:08:08 1:14:16
5:54 6:50 3:07 3:.01 6:55 7:23 11:44 4:58 4:52 2:38 5:38 2:56 2:12 6:08
13(64) Finish
1:16:32 1:17:53
2:16 1:21
9 Jo6zef Forystek 1:18:55 1(53) 2(55) 3(56) 4(57) 5(58) 6(59) 7(60) 8(61) #(52) 9(62) 10(61) #(51) 11(62) 12(63)
5:06 11:.04 14:32 18:16 37:23 42:45 53:33 57:59 1:01:06 1:03:34 1:08:18 1:11:05 1:12:51 1:16:35
5:06 5:58 3:28 3:44 19:07 5:22 10:48 4:26 3:07 2:28 4:44 2:47 1:46 3:44
13(64) Finish
1:17:51 1:18:55
1:16 1:04
10 Marta Michno 1:20:46 1(53) 2(55) 3(56) 4(57) 5(58) 6(59) 7(60) 8(61) #(51) 9(62) 10(61) #(52) 11(62) 12(63)
5:00 10:59 14:54 19:27 29:04 36:08 47:35 52:40 57:33 1:00:17 1:05:55 1:08:42 1:10:56 1:17:12
5:00 5:59 3:55 4:33 9:37 7:04 11:27 5:05 4:53 2:44 5:38 2:47 2:14 6:16
13(64)  Finish
1:19:26 1:20:46
2:14 1:20
11 Monika Topor 1:24:07 1(53) 2(55) 3(56) 4(57) 5(58) 6(59) 7(60) 8(61) #(52) 9(62) 10(61) #(51) 11(62) 12(63)
4:43 12:08 16:16 20:52 34:29 43:21 51:12 57:15 1:00:16 1:02:25 1:06:34 1:11:12 1:14:04 1:19:46
4:43 7:25 4:08 4:36 13:37 8:52 7:51 6:03 3:.01 2:09 4:09 4:38 2:52 5:42
13(64) Finish
1:22:29 1:24:07
2:43 1:38
12 Jowita Pudetek 1:29:01 1(53) 2(55) 3(56) 4(57) 5(58) 6(59) 7(60) 8(61) #(51) 9(62) 10(61) #(52) 11(62) 12(63)
14:41 21:56 24:37 27:28  45:18 51:52 1:01:26 1:05:30 1:10:19 1:12:27 1:17:01 1:19:56 1:21:33 1:26:20
14:41 7:15 2:41 2:51 17:50 6:34 9:34 4:04 4:49 2:08 4:34 2:55 1:37 4:47
13(64) Finish
1:27:44 1:29:01
1:24 1:17
Zofia Moniak dnf 1(53) 2(55) 3(56) 4(57) 5(58) 6(59) 7(60) 8(61) 9(62) 10(61) 11(62) 12(63) 13(64) #(51)
6:02 10:43 13:25 16:54  55:31 1:05:04 1:19:33 === seeem meeem e e e e
6:02 4:41 2:42 3:29 38:37 9:33 14:29
#(52)  Finish
----- 1:29:22

9:49
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Pl tno Name Time
KM14 (10) 3,4km Om 13C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
1 Niessner Pola 40:30 1(58) 2(59) 3(46) 4(60) #(51) 5(61) 6(60) #(45) 7(61) 8(52) 9(62) 10(63) 11(64) Finish
5:09 10:59 14:15 17:05 18:36 22:28 26:14 28:02 31:12 33:13 34:24 38:07 39:34 40:30
5:09 5:50 3:16 2:50 1:31 3:52 3:46 1:48 3:10 2:01 1:11 3:43 1:27 0:56
2 Antonina Stonska 50:59 1(58) 2(59) 3(46) 4(60) #(45) 5(61) 6(60) #(51) 7(61) 8(52) 9(62) 10(63) 11(64) Finish
15:44 20:35 23:33 26:25 28:22 32:03 36:13 37:55 40:23 42:47 44:13 49:01 50:04 50:59
15:44 4:51 2:58 2:52 1:57 3:41 4:10 1:42 2:28 2:24 1:26 4:48 1:03 0:55
3 Jasmina Olejnik 52:45 1(58) 2(59) 3(46) 4(60) #(45) 5(61) 6(60) #(51) 7(61) 8(52) 9(62) 10(63) 11(64) Finish
6:56 12:27 20:15 23:13  25:22 33:36 38:18  39:43 42:25 44:33  46:10 50:22 51:44  52:45
6:56 5:31 7:48 2:58 2:09 8:14 4:42 1:25 2:42 2:08 1:37 4:12 1:22 1:01
4 Katarzyna Gawron 52:58 1(58) 2(59) 3(46) 4(60) #(51) 5(61) 6(60) #(45) 7(61) 8(52) 9(62) 10(63) 11(64) Finish
9:51 15:07 19:01 22:26  24:29 28:36 33:05 35:15 38:13 41:31  43:33 49:16 51:29  52:58
9:51 5:16 3:54 3:25 2:03 4:07 4:29 2:10 2:58 3:18 2:02 5:43 2:13 1:29
5 Borys Grzegorczyk 58:38 1(58) 2(59) 3(46) 4(60) #(45) 5(61) 6(60) #(51) 7(61) 8(52) 9(62) 10(63) 11(64) Finish
10:06 15:05 24:03 28:49 31:37 36:41 41:27 42:58 45:54 48:18 49:58 55:23 57:33 58:38
10:06 4:59 8:58 4:46 2:48 5:04 4:46 1:31 2:56 2:24 1:40 5:25 2:10 1:05
6 Ewa Olejnik 1:03:05 1(58) 2(59) 3(46) 4(60) #(51) 5(61) #(45) 6(60) #(45) 7(61) 8(52) 9(62) 10(63) 11(64)
12:05 17:27 26:00 29:55  32:38 36:37 41:17  43:30 46:00 49:00 52:14 54:35 59:44 1:01:43
12:05 5:22 8:33 3:55 2:43 3:59 4:40 2:13 2:30 3:00 3:14 2:21 5:09 1:59
Finish
1:03:05
1:22
7 Piotrek Stolarek 1:11:28 1(58) 2(59) 3(46) 4(60) #(51) 5(61) 6(60) #(45) 7(61) 8(52) 9(62) 10(63) 11(64) Finish
15:59 21:20 29:13 33:34 37:21 44:16 51:08 54:56 57:42 1:00:58 1:02:25 1:07:15 1:08:43 1:11:28
15:59 5:21 7:53 4:21 3:47 6:55 6:52 3:48 2:46 3:16 1:27 4:50 1:28 2:45
8 Dawid Migacz 1:20:25 1(58) 2(59) 3(46) 4(60) #(51) 5(61) 6(60) #(45) 7(61) 8(52) 9(62) 10(63) 11(64) Finish
19:26  40:22 45:09 49:50  51:59 56:02 1:01:11 1:04:00 1:07:03 1:09:56 1:12:16 1:17:43 1:19:15 1:20:25
19:26 20:56 4:47 4:41 2:09 4:03 5:09 2:49 3:03 2:53 2:20 5:27 1:32 1:10
9 lwona Lamparska 1:24:01  1(58) 2(59) 3(46)  4(60)  #(51)  5(61)  6(60)  #(45)  7(61)  8(52) 9(62) 10(63) 11(64) Finish
24:56  34:00 39:13 45:09  48:09 55:07 1:00:25 1:03:11 1:06:58 1:11:32 1:13:52 1:19:10 1:21:59 1:24:01
24:56 9:04 5:13 5:56 3:00 6:58 5:18 2:46 3:47 4:34 2:20 5:18 2:49 2:02
10 Bogustawa Storiska  1:25:01 1(58) 2(59) 3(46) 4(60) #(45) 5(61) 6(60) #(51) 7(61) 8(52) 9(62) 10(63) 11(64) Finish
25:41 34:35 40:14 46:08 51:02 55:12 1:01:35 1:04:43 1:08:03 1:12:34 1:14:52 1:20:18 1:23:12 1:25:01
25:41 8:54 5:39 5:54 4:54 4:10 6:23 3:08 3:20 4:31 2:18 5:26 2:54 1:49
KM12 (7) 2,7km Om 8C
1(53) 2(47) 3(54) 4(46) 5(66) 6(60) 7(63) 8(64) Finish
1 Gosia Biskupska 42:32 5:54  17:36 19:06 24:23  28:15 31:13 39:41  41:37 42:32
5:54 11:42 1:30 5:17 3:52 2:58 8:28 1:56 0:55
2 Kordian Pisarek 46:29 5:43  16:34 18:30 23:09  28:48 33:23 40:55  43:01 46:29
5:43 10:51 1:56 4:39 5:39 4:35 7:32 2:06 3:28
3 Jeremi Putczynski 49:52 11:47 2221 24:06 28:46  34:33 39:24 47:07  48:47 49:52
11:47 10:34 1:45 4:40 5:47 4:51 7:43 1:40 1:05
4 Zosia Niedzielska 50:45 7:51 25:29 27:04 32:22 36:21 39:21 47:51 49:35 50:45
7:51 17:38 1:35 5:18 3:59 3:00 8:30 1:44 1:10
5 Pawet Slusarczyk 52:43 14:46 25:23 26:51 32:01 37:26 42:04 49:51 51:48 52:43
14:46 10:37 1:28 5:10 5:25 4:38 7:47 1:57 0:55
6 Szymon Forystek 55:45 8:22 23:17 25:13 30:18 36:41 39:23 52:25 54:18 55:45
8:22 14:55 1:56 5:05 6:23 2:42 13:02 1:53 1:27
Piotr Wyznakiewicz dnf 9:05 21:19 - e e e e 46:10 49:00
9:05 12:14 24:51 2:50
KM10 (4) 1,4km Om 3C
1(48) 2(49) 3(50) Finish
1 Igor Styrylski 21:10 2:38 7.07 15:30 21:10
2:38 4:29 8:23 5:40
2 Igor Turlej 23:20 5:14 10:01 16:47 23:20
5:14 4:47 6:46 6:33
3 Kacper Styrylski 30:49 4:15 10:10 27:20 30:49
4:15 5:55 17:10 3:29
4 Arina, Aniai lllia 33:21 3:47 9:42 22:24 33:21
3:47 5:55 12:42 10:57



